
SWIM MANIA EDYCJA NR 3 R.SZK. 2021-22 / DOLNOŚLĄSKA   LIGA PŁYWACKA

KLASYFIKCJA INDYWIDUALNA

ed1

Dziewczęta

1 NOSAL Lena 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 13,6

2 TRAMŚ Hania 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 8,4

3 BURANDT Hanna 2011-2012 KS "Swimmers Centrum Ślęza" 3,5

4 BIAŁEK Emilia 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2,7

5 GROCKA Laura 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2,6

6 KRAUS Otylia 2011-2012 KS Neptun Świdnica 2,2

1 NOSAL Nela 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 15,4

2 JAWORSKA Aleksandra 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,1

3 SHEPTUN Kateryna 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 11,1

4 PIĄTEK Nadia 2010 WKS Śląsk 10,7

5 JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,6

6 LEPCZAK Wiktoria 2010 KS WANKAN Legnica 10,1

1 PAROSSA Ewa 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,3

2 KAMIŃSKA Zofia 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 9,9

3 SUJKA Ewa 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 9,9

4 GROCKA Natalia 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 9,5

5 KRAWCZYK Milena 2009 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 9,4

6 KOŚCIELNIK Kalina 2009 UKP "Na Fali" 9,0

1 PIEBIAK Nicola 2008 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 13,2

2 PASTUSZKA Aleksandra 2008 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 12,3

3 KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 2008 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,3

4 ŻURAWEL Polina 2008 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 9,5

5 NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 2008 WKS Śląsk 9,2

6 PIETRYK Pola 2008 KS "Swimmers Centrum Ślęza" 7,5

1 GRZESIAK Oliwia 2007 WKS Śląsk 10,9

2 WŁADYCZKA Amelia 2007 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,5

3 ŚCISŁOWICZ Kinga 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 7,8

4 JAROS Aleksandra 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 6,1

5 PISKORSKA Marta 2007 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 4,6

6 LĘGA Natalia 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 4,2



SWIM MANIA EDYCJA NR 3 R.SZK. 2021-22 / DOLNOŚLĄSKA   LIGA PŁYWACKA

KLASYFIKCJA INDYWIDUALNA

ed1

Chłopcy

1 ZIEMBICKI Borys 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 7,6

2 KATLAMEI Vladyslav 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 6,0

3 KOWALCZYK Kamil 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 3,4

4 KUŁAK Sebastian 2011-2012 KS Rekin Świebodzice 2,0

1 KOSIAREK Mateusz 2010 WKS Śląsk 15,1

2 KOTKIEWICZ Igor 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 13,2

3 TUPKO Jakub 2010 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 12,1

4 IVANTYSHYN Vasyl 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,8

5 LEWANDOWSKI Jacek 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,2

6 STATKIEWICZ Piotr 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,1

1 NAWOJCZYK Michał 2009 UKS Delfinek Legnica 16,2

2 MARYJOWSKI Marcin 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 14,9

3 DZIEDZIC Michał 2009 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 14,8

4 BRAM Maksymilian 2009 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 11,6

5 SADEK Franciszek 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 11,3

6 ĆWIRKO Dominik 2009 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 10,4

1 KASZUBOWSKI Borys 2008 KS WANKAN Legnica 14,9

2 RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 2008 WKS Śląsk 13,7

3 TESAROWICZ Jan 2008 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 13,6

4 PAWŁOWSKI Kornel 2008 MKP ,,Atol'' Oleśnica 12,8

5 TWARÓG Mateusz 2008 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 12,5

6 WOJTOWICZ Alan 2008 UKP "Na Fali" 12,2

1 FISCHER Leon 2007 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 13,3

2 OKOŃ Jakub 2007 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 9,9

3 SAROWSKI Bartosz 2007 KS WANKAN Legnica 9,4

4 DRZYCIMSKI Maciej 2007 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 9,3

5 BORKOWSKI Marcel 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 8,9

6 PORĘBA Krzysztof 2007 WKS Śląsk 8,6
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ed2

Dziewczęta

1 NOSAL Lena 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 11,9

2 TRAMŚ Hanna 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 8,7

3 WERESZCZYŃSKA Lila 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 7,8

4 KAMIŃSKA Julia 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 7,3

5 TYMIŃSKA Adrianna 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 6,5

6 BŁOCH Lena 2011-2012 UKS KORAL Wrocław 3,6

1 NOSAL Nela 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 12,6

2 JAWORSKA Aleksandra 2010 WKS Śląsk 10,7

3 SHEPTUN Kateryna 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,0

4 JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 9,3

5 LIPIEC Nina 2010 UKS KORAL Wrocław 8,9

6 BERDECHOWSKA Martyna 2010 WKS Śląsk 8,7

1 KAMIŃSKA Zofia 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 8,3

2 GROCKA Natalia 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 8,1

3 PAROSSA Ewa 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 7,4

4 SUJKA Ewa 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 6,3

5 HADAIEVA Tamara 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 5,6

6 DURLIK Aleksandra 2009 UKS KORAL Wrocław 4,6

1 PASTUSZKA Aleksandra 2008 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 13,8

2 PIEBIAK Nicola 2008 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 11,5

3 NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 2008 WKS Śląsk 11,2

4 KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 2008 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 9,1

5 ŻURAWEL Polina 2008 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 6,8

6 PIETRYK Pola 2008 KS "Swimmers Centrum Ślęza" 4,9

1 GIEWIADA Patrycja 2007 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 10,9

2 GRZESIAK Oliwia 2007 WKS Śląsk 10,8

3 TURBAŃSKA Marta 2007 WKS Śląsk 9,3

4 WŁADYCZKA Amelia 2007 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 8,9

5 KWIATKOWSKA Rozalia 2007 UKS KORAL Wrocław 6,6

6 KULAS Anna 2007 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 6,3
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1 PIGULEVSKYI Sergii 2011-2012 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 12,0

2 KOWALCZYK Kamil 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 5,1

3 ZIEMBICKI Borys 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 4,9

4 WOLNY Dariusz 2011-2012 KS "Swimmers Centrum Ślęza" 4,3

5 KATLAMEI Vladyslav 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 4,2

6 GAWROŃSKI Mateusz 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 3,4

1 KOTKIEWICZ Igor 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 11,3

2 TUPKO Jakub 2010 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 9,7

3 KOSIAREK Mateusz 2010 WKS Śląsk 9,6

4 IVANTYSHYN Vasyl 2010 WKS Śląsk 7,5

5 STATKIEWICZ Piotr 2010 WKS Śląsk 6,7

6 LEWCZUK Jakub 2010 KS "Swimmers Centrum Ślęza" 6,6

1 NAWOJCZYK Michał 2009 UKS Delfinek Legnica 13,0

2 MARYJOWSKI Marcin 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 12,9

3 DZIEDZIC Michał 2009 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 12,6

4 SADEK Franciszek 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 9,3

5 ĆWIRKO Dominik 2009 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 7,5

6 MATUSIAK Kajetan 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 6,0

1 KASZUBOWSKI Borys 2008 KS WANKAN Legnica 12,8

2 TWARÓG Mateusz 2008 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 11,8

3 PAWŁOWSKI Kornel 2008 MKP ,,Atol'' Oleśnica 11,2

4 WOJTOWICZ Alan 2008 UKP "Na Fali" 11,1

5 MAKOWIECKI Antoni 2008 UKS KORAL Wrocław 7,9

6 RÓŻYCZKA Oliwer 2008 UKP "Na Fali" 6,1

1 OKOŃ Wojciech 2007 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 11,9

2 OKOŃ Mateusz 2007 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 11,6

3 FISCHER Leon 2007 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,8

4 BORKOWSKI Marcel 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 10,4

5 OKOŃ Jakub 2007 GKP 7 Zdrój Trzebnica 9,5

6 SAROWSKI Bartosz 2007 KS WANKAN Legnica 7,8
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1 NOSAL Lena 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 13,4

2 NASULCHYK Maryna 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 12,1

3 TYMIŃSKA Adrianna 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 9

4 TRAMŚ Hanna 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 8,4

5 WERESZCZYŃSKA Lila 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 7,1

6 DZIUBIŃSKA-GAŁKOWSKA Laura 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 5,4

1 NOSAL Nela 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 12,3

2 JAWORSKA Aleksandra 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,6

3 PIĄTEK Nadia 2010 WKS Śląsk 10,8

4 BERDECHOWSKA Martyna 2010 WKS Śląsk 9,5

5 JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 9,1

6 SHEPTUN Kateryna 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 9

1 SUJKA Ewa 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 8,9

2 KOŚCIELNIK Kalina 2009 UKP "Na Fali" 8,8

3 GROCKA Natalia 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 7,7

4 PAROSSA Ewa 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 7

5 KAMIŃSKA Zofia 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 6,7

6 VARYVONCHYK Julia 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 5,3

1 PASTUSZKA Aleksandra 2008 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 11,8

2 PIEBIAK Nicola 2008 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 11,2

3 NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 2008 WKS Śląsk 10,8

4 KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 2008 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 7,3

5 RIABOVA Yesieniia 2008 WKS Śląsk 7

6 ŻURAWEL Polina 2008 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 6,7

1 GRZESIAK Oliwia 2007 WKS Śląsk 10,5

2 GIEWIADA Patrycja 2007 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 9,1

3 TURBAŃSKA Marta 2007 WKS Śląsk 8,5

4 GŁOWIAK Michalina 2007 WKS Śląsk 7,4

5 GÓRNY Maja 2007 WKS Śląsk 6,3

6 GRUSZCZYŃSKA Wiktoria 2007 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 6,2
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Chłopcy

1 PIGULEVSKYI Sergii 2011-2012 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 11,4

2 KATLAMEI Vladyslav 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 7,6

3 GAWROŃSKI Mateusz 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 6,3

4 WOLNY Dariusz 2011-2012 KS "Swimmers Centrum Ślęza" 6,3

5 ZIEMBICKI Borys 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 6,2

6 JANKOWSKI Ksawery 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 3,8

1 KOTKIEWICZ Igor 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,8

2 KOSIAREK Mateusz 2010 WKS Śląsk 10,5

3 SAVCHENKO Wasyl 2010 NZ 10,2

4 TUPKO Jakub 2010 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 9,9

5 IVANTYSHYN Vasyl 2010 WKS Śląsk 8,4

6 STATKIEWICZ Piotr 2010 WKS Śląsk 7,5

1 NAWOJCZYK Michał 2009 UKS Delfinek Legnica 12,7

2 MARYJOWSKI Marcin 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 11,1

3 SADEK Franciszek 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 9,7

4 ĆWIRKO Dominik 2009 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 8,4

5 CZUB Władimir 2009 WKS Śląsk 7,4

6 JASIŃSKI Jakub 2009 UKS KORAL Wrocław 6,2

1 PAWŁOWSKI Kornel 2009 MKP ,,Atol'' Oleśnica 12,4

2 RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 2009 WKS Śląsk 12,1

3 TWARÓG Mateusz 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 11,4

4 WOJTOWICZ Alan 2009 UKP "Na Fali" 10

5 MAKOWIECKI Antoni 2009 UKS KORAL Wrocław 6,8

6 RÓŻYCZKA Oliwer 2009 UKP "Na Fali" 6,2

1 OKOŃ Wojciech 2007 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 12,4

2 OKOŃ Mateusz 2007 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 12,2

3 BORKOWSKI Marcel 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 10,5

4 OKOŃ Jakub 2007 Gminny Klub Pływacki 7 Zdrój Trzeb 8,8

5 DRZYCIMSKI Maciej 2007 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 6,8

6 PORĘBA Krzysztof 2007 WKS Śląsk 5,9



SWIM MANIA EDYCJA NR 3 R.SZK. 2021-22 / DOLNOŚLĄSKA   LIGA PŁYWACKA
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PO III EDYCJACH

Dziewczęta ed1 ed2 ed3 RAZEM

1 NOSAL Lena 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 13,6 11,9 13,4 38,9

2 TRAMŚ Hanna 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 8,7 8,4 17,1

3 TYMIŃSKA Adrianna 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 6,5 9 15,5

4 WERESZCZYŃSKA Lila 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 7,8 7,1 14,9

5 NASULCHYK Maryna 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 12,1 12,1

6 KAMIŃSKA Julia 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 7,3 2,9 10,2

1 NOSAL Nela 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 15,4 12,6 12,3 40,3

2 JAWORSKA Aleksandra 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,1 10,7 11,6 33,4

3 SHEPTUN Kateryna 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 11,1 10 9 30,1

4 PIĄTEK Nadia 2010 WKS Śląsk 10,7 7,9 10,8 29,4

5 JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,6 9,3 9,1 29

6 BERDECHOWSKA Martyna 2010 WKS Śląsk 9,8 8,7 9,5 28

1 GROCKA Natalia 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 9,5 8,1 7,7 25,3

2 SUJKA Ewa 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 9,9 6,3 8,9 25,1

3 KAMIŃSKA Zofia 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 9,9 8,3 6,7 24,9

4 PAROSSA Ewa 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,3 7,4 7 24,7

5 KOŚCIELNIK Kalina 2009 UKP "Na Fali" 9 8,8 17,8

6 HADAIEVA Tamara 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 6,5 5,6 3,1 15,2

1 PASTUSZKA Aleksandra 2008 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 12,3 13,8 11,8 37,9

2 PIEBIAK Nicola 2008 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 13,2 11,5 11,2 35,9

3 NAPIERALCZYK Martyna 2008 WKS Śląsk 9,2 11,2 10,8 31,2

4 KOCHAŃSKA Aleksandra 2008 KS SWIM-ART Wrocław 10,3 9,1 7,3 26,7

5 PIETRYK Pola 2008 KS "Swimmers Centrum Ślęza" 7,5 4,9 5,7 18,1

6 WŁODARCZYK Maja 2008 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 7,2 4,6 5,6 17,4

1 GRZESIAK Oliwia 2007 WKS Śląsk 10,9 10,8 10,5 32,2

2 GIEWIADA Patrycja 2007 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 10,9 9,1 20

3 WŁADYCZKA Amelia 2007 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 10,5 8,9 19,4

4 ŚCISŁOWICZ Kinga 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 7,8 5,7 5,2 18,7

5 TURBAŃSKA Marta 2007 WKS Śląsk 9,3 8,5 17,8

6 JAROS Aleksandra 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 6,1 5,7 2,2 14



SWIM MANIA EDYCJA NR 3 R.SZK. 2021-22 / DOLNOŚLĄSKA   LIGA PŁYWACKA

KLASYFIKCJA INDYWIDUALNA

Chłopcy ed1 ed2 ed3 RAZEM

1 PIGULEVSKYI Sergii 2011-2012 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 12,0 11,4 23,4

2 ZIEMBICKI Borys 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 7,6 4,9 6,2 18,7

3 KATLAMEI Vladyslav 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 6 4,2 7,6 17,8

4 KOWALCZYK Kamil 2011-2012 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 3,4 5,1 2,8 11,3

5 WOLNY Dariusz 2011-2012 KS "Swimmers Centrum Ślęza" 4,3 6,3 10,6

6 GAWROŃSKI Mateusz 2011-2012 WKS Śląsk 3,4 6,3 9,7

1 KOTKIEWICZ Igor 2010 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 13,2 11,3 10,8 35,3

2 KOSIAREK Mateusz 2010 WKS Śląsk 15,1 9,6 10,5 35,2

3 TUPKO Jakub 2010 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 12,1 9,7 9,9 31,7

4 IVANTYSHYN Vasyl 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,8 7,5 8,4 27,7

5 STATKIEWICZ Piotr 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,1 6,7 7,5 25,3

6 LEWANDOWSKI Jacek 2010 WKS Śląsk 11,2 5,9 7,3 24,4

1 NAWOJCZYK Michał 2009 UKS Delfinek Legnica 16,2 13,0 12,7 41,9

2 MARYJOWSKI Marcin 2009 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 14,9 12,9 11,1 38,9

3 SADEK Franciszek 2009 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 11,3 9,3 9,7 30,3

4 DZIEDZIC Michał 2009 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 14,8 12,6 27,4

5 ĆWIRKO Dominik 2009 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 10,4 7,5 8,4 26,3

6 JASIŃSKI Jakub 2009 UKS KORAL Wrocław 8,2 4,5 6,2 18,9

1 PAWŁOWSKI Kornel 2008 MKP ,,Atol'' Oleśnica 12,8 11,2 12,4 36,4

2 TWARÓG Mateusz 2008 UKS "Krośnicka Przystań" 12,5 11,8 11,4 35,7

3 WOJTOWICZ Alan 2008 UKP "Na Fali" 12,2 11,1 10 33,3

4 KASZUBOWSKI Borys 2008 KS WANKAN Legnica 14,9 12,8 27,7

5 RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 2008 WKS Śląsk 13,7 12,1 25,8

6 MAKOWIECKI Antoni 2008 UKS KORAL Wrocław 5,4 7,9 6,8 20,1

1 BORKOWSKI Marcel 2007 KS Neptun Świdnica 8,9 10,4 10,5 29,8

2 OKOŃ Jakub 2007 Gminny Klub Pływacki 7 Zdrój Trzeb 9,9 9,5 8,8 28,2

3 OKOŃ Wojciech 2007 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 11,9 12,4 24,3

4 FISCHER Leon 2007 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 13,3 10,8 24,1

5 OKOŃ Mateusz 2007 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 11,6 12,2 23,8

6 DRZYCIMSKI Maciej 2007 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 9,3 7,6 6,8 23,7


